FOR SALE

R1 DEVELOPMENT LAND
LACOMBE, AB

Brett Salomons

Partner

403.314.6187
brett@salomonscommercial.com

#103, 4315-55 Avenue
Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7
www.salomonscommercial.com
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About the Property

This 7.31-acre parcel, proposed to be subdivided from a 62.66-
acre holding, is located on Grayson Close in Lacombe’s newest
residential area. Zoned R1 - Residential Detached District, the
land is preliminarily designed for 35 lots, predominantly 42 feet
wide—well suited for entry-level to mid-market homes. Utilities
are stubbed in at Metcalf Way, streamlining the development
process.

Positioned just south of Highway 12, the site offers convenient
access to amenities such as Wendy’s, Petro Canada, Blindman
Brewing, and Pentagon Farm Centre. Lacombe is a growing
central Alberta city, located 25 km north of Red Deer and 125
km south of Edmonton, with a 2024 population of 14,588 and an
annual growth rate of 1.86%.

This is a well-located residential development opportunity in

a community with sustained growth and strong infrastructure
connections.

salomonscommercial.com
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NEW SALE PRICE
$731,000
| (5100,000/acre)
LEGAL DESCRIPTION
4;26;40;20;NE
SITE SIZE
1.31 Acres approx.
PLANNING DOCUMENTS

South East Area Structure Plan
Metcalf Ridge Outline Plan

SUBDIVISION OPTION
35 Single Family R1 Lots (42" wide)

ZONING
R1- Residential Detached District

LOCATION
Lacombe

POSSESSION
Negotiable



Site Plan
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SALOMONS #103, 4315 - 55 Avenue Red Deer, AB T4N 4N7
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OMMERCIAL www.salomonscommercial.com

Brett Salomons Kelly Babcock Mike Williamson

Listing Agent Partner/Broker Associate

403.314.6187 403.314.6188 403.314.6189

brett@salomonscommercial.com kelly@salomonscommercial.com mike@salomonscommercial.com

Davin Kemshead Max Field Jordan Krulicki

Associate Associate Associate

403.314.6190 403.314.6186 403.314.6185

davin@salomonscommercial.com max@salomonscommercial.com jordan@salomonscommercial.com
This information herein was obtained from sources reliable and is believed to be true: it has not been verified and as

such cannot be warranted nor form any part of any future contract. The offering INEN be withdrawn without notice.



